
 

VRA Daily Test Administration Schedule 2017-2018 

As of 3/20/18- Note: testing dates are subject to change 

FSA Writing    
Tuesday, March 6th   
Grades 4, 5, 6, 7 FSA Writing- 1 Session Only (Paper based) 120 minutes 

Grade 8  FSA Writing - 1 Session Only (Computer based) 120 minutes 

WEEK ONE   
Tuesday, April 10,  2018    
Grade 3 FSA ELA Reading  Session #1 (Paper based) 80 minutes 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018    

Grade 3 FSA ELA Reading Session #2 (Paper based) 80 minutes 

WEEK TWO   

Monday, April 16, 2018    

Grades 6, 7, 8 FSA ELA  Reading Session #1 (Computer based)  85 min 

Tuesday, April 17, 2018    

Grades 6, 7, 8  FSA ELA Reading Session #2 (Computer based) 85 min 

Wednesday, April 18, 2018    

Grades 4 and 5 FSA ELA Reading Session #1 (Computer based) 80 min 

Grade 3 FSA Math Session #1 (Computer based) 80 min 

Thursday, April 19, 2018    

Grades 4 and 5  FSA ELA Reading Session #2 (Computer based) 80 min 

Grade 3 FSA Math Session #2 (Computer based) 80 min  

WEEK THREE   

Monday, April 23, 2018    

Grade 3 i-Ready Reading Session #1 (Computer based) 45 min 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018    

Grade 3 i-Ready Reading Session #2 (Computer based) 45 min  

Wednesday, April 25, 2018   

Grades 4 and 5 FSA Math Session #1 (Computer based) 80 min 

Thursday, April 26, 2018   

Grades 4 and 5  FSA Math Session #2 (Computer based)  80 min 

Grade 2 i-Ready Reading Session #1 (Computer based) 45 min 

Friday, April 27, 2018    

Grade 2 i-Ready Reading Session #2 (Computer based) 45 min  

WEEK FOUR   

Monday, April 30, 2018   

Grade 1  i-Ready Reading Session #1 (Computer based) 40 min  

Grade 4 i-Ready Reading Session #1 (Computer based) 45 min  

Grade 5 Science Session #1 (Paper based) 80 min 

Grade 8 Science Session #1 and #2 (Paper based) 160 min  

Tuesday, May 1, 2018   

Kindergarten  i-Ready Reading Session #2 (Computer based) 40 min  

Grade 4 i-Ready Reading Session #2 (Computer based 45 min  

Grade 5 Science Session #2 (Paper based) 80 min 

Wednesday, May 2, 2018   

Kindergarten i-Ready Reading Session #1 (Computer based) 40 min  

Algebra 1  FSA EOC Session #1 (Computer based) 90 min (up to ½ day) 



Grades 6, 7, 8  FSA Math Session #2 and #3 (Computer based) 60 min 

Geometry  FSA EOC Session #1 (Computer based) 90 min (up to ½ day)  

Thursday, May 3, 2018    

Grade 1  i-Ready Reading Session #2 (Computer based 40 min  

Grades 6, 7, 8  FSA Math Session #2 and #3 (Computer based) 60 min 

Algebra 1  FSA EOC Session #2 (Computer based) 90 min (up to ½ day) 

Geometry  FSA EOC Session #1 (Computer based) 90 min (up to ½ day)  

Friday, May 4, 2018   

Grade 2 i-Ready Math Session #1 (Computer based) 40 min 

Grade 5 i-Ready Reading Session #1 (Computer based) 45 min 

WEEK FIVE    

Monday, May 7, 2018   

Grade 2 i-Ready Math Session #2 (Computer based) 40 min 

Grade 5  i-Ready Reading Session #2 (Computer based) 45 min  

Tuesday, May 8, 2018   

Grade 3 i-Ready Math Session #1 (Computer based) 45 min 

Grade 4 i-Ready Math Session #1 (Computer based) 45 min  

Thursday, May 10, 2018   

Grade 3 i-Ready Math Session #2 (Computer based) 45 min 

Grade 4 i-Ready Math Session #2 (Computer based) 45 min  

Civics  NGSSS EOC (Computer based) 160 min up to full day  

Friday, May 11, 2018   

Grade 1 i-Ready Math Session #1 (Computer based) 40 min 

Grade 5 i-Ready Math Session #1 (Computer based) 45 min 

WEEK SIX    

Monday, May 14, 2018   

Grade 1 i-Ready Math Session #2 (Computer based) 40 min 

Grade 5 i-Ready Math Session #2 (Computer based) 45 min 

Tuesday, May 15, 2018   

Kindergarten  i-Ready Math Session #1 (Computer based) 40 min 

   

Wednesday, May 16, 2018   

Kindergarten  i-Ready Math Session #2 (Computer based) 40 min 

   

Thursday, May 17, 2018   

Grade 2 Resource Final (Computer based) 60 min  

   

Friday, May 18, 2018    

Grade 4 Resource Final (Computer based)  60 min  

   

WEEK SEVEN     

Monday, May 21, 2018    

Grade 3 Resource Final (Computer based) 60 min 

Tuesday, May 22, 2018    

Grade 5 Resource Final (Computer based) 60 min 

   

May 11 – May 24 Middle School EOC’s   

April 16 – May 4 Spring Brigance Window  Individually Scheduled  

January 29 – March 23 WIDA Window  Individually Scheduled  

February 26 – April 13 Florida Standards Alternate Assessment Individually Scheduled  

March 12 – April 6 Florida Standards Alternate Assessment Datafolio/Collection  Individually Scheduled  



 


